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http://www.tigertowntogo.com

Panda
Attention Customers
Panda is closed on Tuesdays

Appetizers
1. Chicken Egg Roll $1.90
2. Shrimp Roll $2.20
3. Fried Wonton (6) $5.60

Contains meat
4. Fried Shrimp (15) $9.40
5. Spring Roll (3pcs) $6.20
6. Steamed Dumplings $9.40
6. Fried Dumplings $9.40
7. Crab Rangoon (6) $5.60
8. Chicken Stick $8.10
9. Sugar Donut $6.25

Soup
With Fried Noodles

10. Wonton Soup - Pint $3.10
10. Wonton Soup - Quart $5.60
11. Wonton Egg Drop Soup -
Pint

$3.40

11. Wonton Egg Drop Soup -
Quart

$6.20

12. Egg Drop Soup - Pint $3.10
12. Egg Drop Soup - Quart $5.60
13. Hot & Sour Soup - Pint $3.40
13. Hot & Sour Soup - Quart $6.20
14. Chicken Noodle Soup $6.25
15. House Special Soup $8.10
16. Vegetable & Tofu Soup $7.50
17. Seafood w/ Veg Soup $8.10

Fried Rice
18. Fried Rice - Pint $4.30
18. Fried Rice - Quart $6.20
19. Chicken Fried Rice - Pint $6.20
19. Chicken Fried Rice - Quart $9.40
20. Fresh Shrimp Fried Rice -
Pint

$7.80

20. Fresh Shrimp Fried Rice -
Quart

$10.60

21. Beef Fried Rice - Pint $7.80
21. Beef Fried Rice - Quart $10.60
22. Vegetable Fried Rice - Pint$6.20
22. Vegetable Fried Rice -
Quart

$9.40

23. House Special Fried Rice -
Pint

$8.70

23. House Special Fried Rice -
Quart

$11.60

Lo Mein
Soft Noodles

24. Lo Mein - Pint $5.60
24. Lo Mein - Quart $7.40
25. Chicken Lo Mein - Pint $7.40
25. Chicken Lo Mein - Quart $10.60
26. Shrimp Lo Mein - Pint $8.10

Dine In Prices May Vary
Dine In Prices May Vary

Lunch Special
Served daily from 11am to 3:30pm.

Served with Fried Rice, White Rice or
Lo Mein for an extra $1.15

L1. Chicken w/ Broccoli $8.70
L2. Chicken w/ Mixed Veg $8.70
L3. Moo Goo Gai Pan $8.70
L4. Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce $8.70
L4. Beef w/ Garlic Sauce $8.70
L5. Chicken w/ Szechuan Style $8.70
L6. Kung Pao Chicken $8.70
L7. General Tso's Chicken $8.70
L8. Sesame Chicken $8.70
L9. Honey Chicken $8.70
L10. Sweet & Sour Chicken $8.70
L11. Chicken Lo Mein $8.70
L12. Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts $8.70
L13. Beef w/ Broccoli $8.70
L14. Beef w/ Mixed Vegetable $8.70
L15. Beef w/ Mushrooms $8.70
L16. Pepper Steak w/ Onion $8.70
L17. Beef w/ Szechuan Style $8.70
L18. Shrimp w/ Broccoli $8.70
L19. Shrimp w/ Mixed
Vegetable

$8.70

L20. Shrimp Lo Mein $8.70
L20. Beef Lo Mein $8.70
L21. Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts $8.70
L22. Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce $8.70
L23. Shrimp w/ Szechuan Style $8.70
L24. Kung Pao Shrimp $8.70
L25. Broccoli w/ Garlic Sauce $8.70
L26. Buddha's Supreme $8.70
L27. Vegetable Lo Mein $8.70
L28. Orange Chicken $8.70

House Specialties
F1. Fried Chicken Wing (8) $8.10
F2. Buffalo Chicken Wing (8) $8.70
F3. Chicken Stick (6) $8.10
F4. Fried Shrimp (15pcs) $9.40
F5. Fried Scallops (12pcs) $7.40

Beef
With White Rice. Quart serving size.

53. Beef w/ Broccoli $13.40
54. Beef w/ Mixed Vegetable $13.40
55. Beef w/ Mushrooms $13.40
56. Pepper Steak w/ Onion $13.40
57. Mongolian Beef $13.40
58. Beef w/ Szechuan Style $13.40
59. Beef w/ Garlic Sauce $13.40
60. Kung Pao Beef $13.40

Seafood
With White Rice. Quart serving size

Chef's Specialties
Served with White Rice

S1. General Tso's Chicken $14.40
Crispy tender chicken morsels

served in a mildly seasoned sauce
with broccoli

S2. Sesame Chicken $14.40
Crispy tender chicken morsels

served in a mildly seasoned sauce
with broccoli & sesame seed

S3. Orange Chicken $14.40
Tender chicken delicately sauteed

& seasonal w/ imported orange peels
S4. Honey Chicken $14.40

Crispy tender chicken morsels
served in a mildly seasoned sauce
with broccoli, celery, mushroom,
carrots

S5. Beef Hunan Style $13.40
Beef w/ broccoli, baby corn, snow

peas, carrots, celery, green pepper,
mushroom in Hunan sauce

S5. Chicken Hunan Style $13.40
Chicken w/ broccoli, baby corn,

snow peas, carrots, celery, green
pepper, mushroom in Hunan sauce

S6. Four Seasons $15.60
Beef, chicken, roast pork, shrimp &

mixed vegetables
S7. Happy Family $18.10

Lobster, shrimp, crab meat, beef,
chicken, scallop, roast pork and
garden veg

S8. Seafood Delight $17.40
A special combination of shrimp &

scallops, lobster meat sauteed with
garden vegetables with white sauce

S9. Seafood Delight w/ Garlic
Sauce

$17.40

A special combination of shrimp &
scallops, lobster meat sauteed with
garden vegetables with garlic sauce

S10. Chow Shuang Pan $14.90
Shrimp & chicken w/ mixed veg in

brown sauce
S11. Triple Delight $15.60

Jumbo shrimp, chicken, beef w/
mushrooms, snow peas, baby corn,
bamboo shoots & house special
sauce

S12. Hot Shredded Beef $13.40
Shredded beef with celery, carrots,

scallions with green pepper in spicy
brown sauce

S12. Hot Shredded Chicken $13.40
Shredded chicken with celery,

carrots, scallions with green pepper
in spicy brown sauce

S13. Beef Scallop $16.20
Scallop, beef, chinese veg,

broccoli, snow peas, pepper, water
chestnuts, baby corn, mushroom

S14. Dong Ting Shrimp $15.00
Jumbo shrimp, chinese veg, baby

corn, mushroom, snow peas, water
chestnuts, carrot with white egg w/
white sauce

S15. Scallops w/ Garlic Sauce $17.40page 1



26. Shrimp Lo Mein - Quart $11.90
27. Beef Lo Mein - Pint $8.10
27. Beef Lo Mein - Quart $11.90
28. Vegetable Lo Mein - Pint $7.40
28. Vegetable Lo Mein - Quart$10.60
29. House Special Lo Mein -
Pint

$9.10

29. House Special Lo Mein - $12.40

Chow Mei Fun
30. Chicken Mei Fun $11.70
31. Shrimp Mei Fun $12.20
31. Beef Mei Fun $12.20
32. Singapore Style Mei Fun $13.10
33. House Special Mei Fun $13.10

Udon
Stir Fried

34. Chicken Udon $11.70
35. Beef Udon $12.20
35. Shrimp Udon $12.20
36. Vegetable Udon $11.70
37. House Special Udon $13.10

Egg Foo Young
With White Rice

38. Chicken Egg Foo Young $10.60
39. Shrimp Egg Foo Young $11.90
40. Beef Egg Foo Young $11.90
41. Vegetable Egg Foo Young$10.60
42. House Special Egg Foo
Young

$12.80

Chicken
With White Rice. Quart serving size

43. Chicken w/ Broccoli $12.90
44. Chicken w/ Mixed
Vegetable

$12.90

45. Moo Goo Gai Pan $12.90
46. Curry Chicken $12.90
47. Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts $12.90
48. Teriyaki Chicken $12.90
49. Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce $12.90
50. Mongolian Chicken $12.90
51. Chicken w/ Szechuan Style$12.90
52. Kung Pao Chicken $12.90

61. Shrimp w/ Broccoli $14.70
62. Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable$14.70
63. Shrimp w/ Mushrooms $14.70
64. Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce $14.70
65. Curry Shrimp $14.70
66. Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts $14.70
67. Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce $14.70
68. Shrimp w/ Szechuan Style $14.70
69. Kung Pao Shrimp $14.70

Moo Shu
With White Rice & 5pcs Pancakes
70. Moo Shu Chicken $12.20
71. Moo Shu Shrimp $13.40
71. Moo Shu Beef $13.40
72. Moo Shu Vegetable $11.55

Sweet & Sour
With White Rice

73. Sweet & Sour Chicken $12.90

Vegetable
With White Rice

74. Buddha's Supreme $11.90
No Meat

75. Fried Tofu w/ Home Style $11.90
76. Bean Curd Szechuan Style $11.90
77. Broccoli Spears w/ Garlic
Sauce

$11.90

78. Seasame Tofu $12.40

Diet Menu Only Steam
With White Rice & Brown Sauce
D1. Mixed Vegetable - Pint $7.80
D1. Mixed Vegetable - Quart $11.90
D2. Chicken w/ Broccoli - Pint $8.70
D2. Chicken w/ Broccoli - Quart$12.80
D2. Chicken w/ Mixed
Vegetable - Pint

$8.70

D2. Chicken w/ Mixed
Vegetable - Quart

$12.80

D3. Shrimp w/ Broccoli - Pint $9.70
D3. Shrimp w/ Broccoli - Quart $14.70
D3. Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable
- Pint

$9.70

D3. Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable
- Quart

$14.70

Scallops w/ green pepper, water
chestnuts, carrots, scallions and
celery with broccoli with garlic sauce

Combination Platters
Served w/ Egg Roll & Chicken Fried
Rice or Lo Mein for an extra $0.58
C1. Chicken w/ Broccoli $11.20
C1. Beef w/ Broccoli $11.20
C2. Chicken w/ Mixed
Vegetable

$11.20

C3. Moo Goo Gai Pai $11.20
C4. Teriyaki Chicken $11.20
C5. Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce $11.20
C5. Beef w/ Garlic Sauce $11.20
C6. Chicken w/ Szechuan Style$11.20
C6. Beef w/ Szechuan Style $11.20
C7. Kung Pao Chicken $11.20
C8. General Tso's Chicken $11.20
C9. Sesame Chicken $11.20
C10. Honey Chicken $11.20
C11. Sweet & Sour Chicken $11.20
C12. Chicken Lo Mein $11.20
C13. Shrimp w/ Broccoli $11.20
C14. Shrimp w/ Mixed
Vegetable

$11.20

C15. Beef w/ Mushrooms $11.20
C16. Pepper Steak w/ Onion $11.20
C17. Mongolian Beef $11.20
C17. Mongolian Chicken $11.20
C18. Shrimp w/ Szechuan Style$11.20
C19. Shrimp Lo Mein $11.20
C19. Beef Lo Mein $11.20
C20. Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce $11.20
C21. Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce $11.20
C22. Shrimp Egg Foo Young $11.20
C22. Beef Egg Foo Young $11.20
C23. Chicken Egg Foo Young $11.20
C24. Broccoli w/ Garlic Sauce $11.20
C25. Scallops w/ Garlic Sauce $11.20
C26. Panda Special $11.20
C27. Orange Chicken $11.20

Catering Menu
Egg Roll 30pcs $37.00
Spring Roll 30pcs $43.00
Crab Rangoon 30pcs $25.00
Chicken Wing 50pcs $50.00

Add $6 for flavor (teriyaki, buffalo,
lemon pepper, bbq)

Fried Rice (catering) $25.00
White Rice (catering) $25.00
Chicken Fried Rice (catering) $37.00
Beef Fried Rice (catering) $43.00
Shrimp Fried Rice (catering) $43.00
Lo Mein (catering) $31.00

$19 to add chicken, beef or shrimp
Mei Fun (catering) $56.00

Chicken, beef, shrimp or vegetable
Udon (catering) $56.00

Chicken, beef, shrimp or vegetable
General Chicken (catering) $50.00
Sesame Chicken (catering) $50.00
Chicken w/ Broccoli (catering) $50.00
Beef w/ Broccoli (catering) $50.00
Shrimp w/ Broccoli (catering) $50.00
Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce
(catering)

$50.00

Beef w/ Garlic Sauce (catering)$50.00
Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce
(catering)

$50.00

Chicken w/ Szechuan Sauce
(catering)

$50.00
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Beef w/ Szechuan Sauce
(catering)

$50.00

Shrimp w/ Szechuan Sauce
(catering)

$50.00
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